Band

Jedorest Instrumental
Perthshire Brass
Selkirk Silver
MacTaggart Scott
Dumfries Town
Langholm Town
Buckhaven & Methil
Peebles Burgh
Renfrew Burgh

10 Barrhead Burgh

11 Tayport Instrumental
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8
10.5
15
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20
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23.5
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